







www.walkergi.org



FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE: March 4, 2024
Lovish Kumar, GENERAL COUNSEL
WALKER GLOBAL INDUSTRIES, LLC
GENERALCOUNSEL@WALKERGI.ORG
WEBSITE: GENERALCOUNSEL.WALKERGI.ORG
WEBSITE:OUTOFTHELOOP.WALKERGI.ORG

Contract Integrity Solution Catalog

ECONOMIC JUSTICE IS INESCAPABLE WITH OUR CATALOG RESEARCH

RICHARDSON, TEXAS: WALKER GLOBAL INDUSTRIES, LLC today announced Contract Integrity Solution Catalog (CISC) FOR OUTSTANDING TASKS UNKNOWN TO CLIENTS. Contract Integrity Solution Catalog IS A new service in ALLOWING CLIENT TO BRING THERE DEFERRED ECONOMIC JUSTICE CURRENT, BEING OUT OF THE LOOP AND UNAWARE OF CURRENT ADMINISTRATIVE ISSUES. THIS PRODUCT TARGET CLIENTS WITH OUTSTANDING RECORDKEEPING ISSUES THAT CLIENTS ARE OUT OF THE LOOP ON ONCE BACK IN THE LOOP ECONOMIC JUSTICE WILL BE ADMINISTRATIVELY PURSUANT TO RULES ALLOWED.

"Clients are paying for our time on research, our deliverables information. Clients are paying for the results and outcomes created by leveling the playing field with asymmetric information disclosure," says Anthony Walker, Managing Member at WALKER GLOBAL INDUSTRIES, LLC.

Features and benefits of Contract Integrity Solution Catalog include.

- Skip tracing by WGI found whereabouts of client in question that couldn't be found.
- Client can remove interloper encumbrance.
- Recordkeeping can be updated after client justify A refund, upon claim.
- Leave no doubt as to legal ownership of the assets.
- WGI will identify a named individual, business, or other entity with the item.

Contract Integrity Solution Catalog will be available starting MARCH 4, 2024 this is a fee negotiated based product. For more information on Contract Integrity Solution Catalog contact Lovish Kumar at GENERALCOUNSEL@WALKERGI.ORG. OR GENERALCOUNSEL.WALKERGI.ORG WEBSITE CONTACT PAGE GOES DIRECTLY TO GENERAL COUNSEL DEPARTMENT.

About WALKER GLOBAL INDUSTRIES, LLC: Review WWW.WALKERGI.ORG